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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: M22 Match Report Court: 2

Referees:
Oliveira Wanderson (BRA)
dos Santos Sydney Antonio (BRA)
Delegates:
Cardone Ciro (ITA)
()

CHINESE
TAIPEI

0 : 2 THAILAND

1st Period 14 : 23  
2nd Period 19 : 20  

 

Thu 13 Jul 2017
Start Time: 09:30

CHINESE TAIPEI: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Ting, Hsi Hsien 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Chiang, Ting wei 88 1-1 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2-6 33 1-4 1-2 0-0 1 5

Wu, Peng Wei 15 0-1 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3-5 60 0-1 3-4 0-0 2 3

Chiu, Pin Sheng 55 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Hsu, Yu Chen 11 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0 0 3-4 75 0-0 2-3 1-1 1 3

Chen, Guan Ru 16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Pan, Yuan Jen 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Cheng, Shin Yen 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Hsieh, Chi Hsuan 5 0-0 7-10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-1 0 0 9-12 75 0-0 4-5 4-6 0 11

Su, Wei Lun 17 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-2 50 0-0 0-1 1-1 1 1

Sum Team 1-2 11-19 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 1-2 0 0 18-29 62 1-5 10-15 6-8 5 23

CHINESE TAIPEI

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Ting, Hsi Hsien 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1

Chiang, Ting wei 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wu, Peng Wei 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiu, Pin Sheng 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hsu, Yu Chen 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chen, Guan Ru 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pan, Yuan Jen 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Cheng, Shin Yen 3-3 5-8 8-9 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-1 19-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hsieh, Chi Hsuan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Su, Wei Lun 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 3-3 6-9 9-10 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-1 21-25 0 0 2 2 0 0 2
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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

THAILAND: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Prathummang, Jakkapat 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Waenwiset, Surasak 6 0-1 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 2-2 0 0 6-9 67 4-6 0-1 0-0 1 6

Phongsura, Phermsap 22 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Yaimueang, Jeerapong 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Ruksawong, kittipong 7 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-2 50 0-0 0-0 1-2 0 2

Seelueng, Kanokpon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sinsuwan, Chaiwat 9 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-2 50 0-0 1-2 0-0 1 1

Srinamkham, Passakorn 8 2-3 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 4-7 57 0-0 2-2 2-5 0 7

Kannarong, Open 10 0-0 0-0 9-11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 0 0 9-11 82 0-0 7-8 2-3 0 11

Onsumran, Tanadol 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sum Team 3-5 6-12 9-11 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-5 0 0 21-31 68 4-6 10-13 5-10 2 27

THAILAND

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Prathummang, Jakkapat 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Waenwiset, Surasak 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Phongsura, Phermsap 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yaimueang, Jeerapong 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruksawong, kittipong 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seelueng, Kanokpon 1-2 7-10 5-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 14-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinsuwan, Chaiwat 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srinamkham, Passakorn 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kannarong, Open 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Onsumran, Tanadol 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 1-2 11-15 5-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 18-24 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Movie Play

1st Period
TPE   THA

  0 : 1 No. 8 :: Srinamkham, Passakorn, SPS
No. 15 :: Wu, Peng Wei, SPS 2 : 1  
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPS 4 : 1  
  4 : 3 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
No. 15 :: Wu, Peng Wei, SPS 6 : 3  
  6 : 5 No. 9 :: Sinsuwan, Chaiwat, INF
No. 88 :: Chiang, Ting wei, INF 8 : 5  
No. 11 :: Hsu, Yu Chen, SPE 10 : 5  
  10 : 7 No. 6 :: Waenwiset, Surasak, SPS
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPE 12 : 7  
  12 : 9 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
  12 : 11 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPS 13 : 11  
  13 : 13 No. 6 :: Waenwiset, Surasak, 6m
  13 : 15 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPS 14 : 15  
  14 : 17 No. 6 :: Waenwiset, Surasak, SPS
  14 : 17 TIMEOUT: 0
  14 : 19 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
  14 : 20 No. 6 :: Waenwiset, Surasak, SPS
  14 : 21 No. 7 :: Ruksawong, kittipong, ONP

2nd Period
TPE   THA

  0 : 2 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
No. 11 :: Hsu, Yu Chen, SPE 2 : 2  
  2 : 4 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPS 3 : 4  
  3 : 6 No. 8 :: Srinamkham, Passakorn, SPS
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPS 5 : 6  
No. 11 :: Hsu, Yu Chen, SPE 7 : 6  
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPS 9 : 6  
  9 : 8 No. 6 :: Waenwiset, Surasak, SPS
  9 : 10 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE
No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, SPS 11 : 10  
No. 10 :: Pan, Yuan Jen
1st Suspension 11 : 10  

No. 15 :: Wu, Peng Wei, SPS 13 : 10  
No. 17 :: Su, Wei Lun, SPE 15 : 10  
No. 7 :: Ting, Hsi Hsien
1st Suspension 15 : 10  

  15 : 12 No. 6 :: Waenwiset, Surasak, 6m
No. 88 :: Chiang, Ting wei, SPS 17 : 12  
  17 : 14 No. 8 :: Srinamkham, Passakorn, INF
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SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

  17 : 16 No. 8 :: Srinamkham, Passakorn, INF
  17 : 16 TIMEOUT: 0
  17 : 18 No. 10 :: Kannarong, Open, SPE

  17 : 18 No. 6 :: Waenwiset, Surasak
1st Suspension

No. 5 :: Hsieh, Chi Hsuan, 6m 19 : 18  


